CTL905*FC SERIES | Eclipse Curve Flex Cable Mono-Point
 Pendant Luminaires
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com

3. Medium Beam not available for CTL9050 Series
Example Order: CTL9050FCF3CD-P
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Beam
S2 Spot
M3 Medium
F Flood
WF Wide Flood
Color Temp/CRI
90+ CRI
27C 2700K
3C 3000K
35C 3500K
4C 4000K
Luminaire
CTL9050 7W/651Lm
CTL9051 9W/1021Lm
CTL9052 14W/1462Lm
CTL9053 20W/2123Lm
CTL9059 29W/2740Lm
CTL9054 34W/3441Lm
Mounting
FC 48- Inch
Field Adjustable
Flex Cable
48- In Cable is standard;
consult factory for pricing and
lead time for longer cable drops
up to 96- Inches/8 ft maximum
Finish
B Black
P White
S Silver
Finish
B Black
P White
CTL9050 CTL9051/CTL9052 CTL9053 CTL9059/CTL9054
 CTL9050-S 15° Spot CTL9051/2-M 23° Medium CTL9054-M 24° Medium
 CTL9050-F 32° Flood CTL9051/2-F 33° Flood CTL9054-F 33° Flood
 CTL9050-WF 58° Wide Flood CTL9051/2-WF 52° Wide Flood
CTL9053-M 21° Medium
CTL9053-F 37° Flood
CTL9053-WF 57° Wide Flood CTL9054-WF 48° Wide Flood
Optics are interchangeable
and can be field replaced;
only upon the same size fixture,
not between fixture sizes
CTL9050 FA-91S
CTL9051/CTL9052 FA-91M
CTL9053 FA-91L
CTL9059/CTL9054 FA-91XL
ACCESSORY
HOLDERS
Black (B) or
White (P) Finish;
Includes Honeycomb Louver
SNOOTS
Black (B) or
White (P) Finish
Finish
B Black
P White
CTL9050 FA-92S
CTL9051/CTL9052 FA-92M
CTL9053 FA-92L
CTL9059/CTL9054 FA-92XL
CTL9050 BD9S
CTL9051/CTL9052 BD9M
BARN DOORS
Black (B) Finish
Dimming Option
D Dimming